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
lot, block walls In wnlklno dis­ 
tance to the Del Amo Shooing 
Center. Priced at only 117.800. 
Hurry! | | t

23844 Hawthorne Blvd. 
Open 'til 9 p.m.

FR 8-2294

$995 DOWN 
4 Br., 2 Bath 
FHA Resale 

5 1/4%
Believe it o not vet It's definet- 
Iv true. Only 5 year* old this ex­ 
quisite home features double «ia- 
i-ane, hardwood floors, huoe ward­ 
robe closets, front to rear living 
room, dlnlno area, homcmaKes 
kitchen, disposal. Hard to find 
r.»rvlce porch, large patio area 
Backyard enclosed by cinder 
block fence. Located on cut de 
sac and n«ar new ts million 
high school Better hurry for this<"" 

733. W. Carson 
FA 0-2770

Lots for SaU (Business
And Residential) fW

Million Dollar View Lot
SEE IT

Drive south on Western In Sen 
Pedro to 25th St. Turn left to 
Petton Avenue, then right to lot 
between 35th end 36th St. on Pal* 
ton Avenue.

Full Price Only $12,500
Small Down - $1500 - Only $90 Mo.

Morsden - Lc Doux 
Real Estate

2511 Pacific Coast Hwy.. Torrance 
"Rolling Hills Plaza" ^ 

PHONE 325-3090 M

$r One Acre  
Plus house plan, grading plan* 
Topographical In Rolling Hills 
estates.

Owner  Developer t

LEWIS REALTY j 
FR 7-6828 4
EVES., FR 7-2T71 ^

Intone) Property 
For S.U f4

8
ONLY $55,000 '

Income $580 Per Month

Marsden - Le Doux 
Real Estate

JSU Pecific Coast Hwv., Torranctj 
"Rollng Hills Plaza" 

PHONE 335-30W

Business Prop*rti«« 
For Sat* «r Los«

BUILDINGS 
FOR LEASE

ANY SQUARE FOOTAGE
AVAILABLE

Ideal for attorney, accountant, 
beauty salon, finance company, 
Insurance office.

LOADS OF PARKING

Ma rsden-LeDoux 
Realtors

DA 5-3090 TORRANCI* I 
In "Rollint Hills Pleia

DOCTOR'S 
SUITE

M25 mo. 5 room lower in patt* 
type medical - dental U IB. 
Great need for e doctor in . >'» 
fast growing area. 1 mo Y« 
free rent wMh year's lease. R*«« 
decorate to soil. Loads of PA>K> 
ing.

FR 5-2568

"«5 DOWN. ?-bedroom stucco 
hardwood floors, buiit-ln dish­ 
washer, thremo controlled heet. 
SOxlSO lot. Cell FR 0-3M1.

Rtal Istit* WinHd 114
WILL pay highest cash price for 

veur J o» 3 bedroom home. Any 
condition or area. 

24 hour service 
Warren OS

____^_ 114

CASH FOR 
YOUR HOUSE

in 24 Hours 
Coll Now for Free

Appraisol
Responsible Realty 

Corp.

FA 0-2770
^^^^ ——— —————— —-———————————-——-————•——————————.. ____r - ___________ „ ________^ _"i j H ^ ..._ _ —— Werren OS *-M3t • * » ^ fmt i w

Results At Low Cost - The Torrance Press -- DATlTi515


